
Jim Bundy Memorial Gate Day 

Date: Saturday, 29th Ocotober 2022 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Mason Organiser:  AusCycling
Monday, October 31 2022 5:34:18pm
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Event 27: MMAS3 Individual Pursuit
12 Laps - Result

1. 11 Ryan BATES (Dulwich Hill Bicycle club) 3:36.633
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.920 24.920 (1)
Lap 2 17.688 42.608 (1)
Lap 3 17.148 59.757 (1)
Lap 4 17.069 1:16.826 (1)
Lap 5 17.209 1:34.036 (1)
Lap 6 17.449 1:51.485 (1)
Lap 7 17.591 2:09.077 (1)
Lap 8 17.612 2:26.689 (1)
Lap 9 17.650 2:44.340 (1)

Lap 10 17.505 3:01.846 (1)
Lap 11 17.459 3:19.305 (1)
Lap 12 17.328 3:36.633 (1)


